
Name Time
Ables, David GLD 7:56 AM
Abrams, Lon GLD 10:20 AM
Andre, Duane GLD 8:05 AM
Bailey, David GLD 10:29 AM
Bare, Ron GLD 8:14 AM
Beeney, Randy GLD 8:41 AM
Bertram, Douglas GLD 8:50 AM
Buchholz, Brian GLD 10:20 AM
Burke, Brian GLD 9:44 AM
Cardoza, Nicholas GLD 9:26 AM
Carpenter, Maurice GLD 10:11 AM
Carson, Russell GLD 8:32 AM
Charrette, Normand GL 7:47 AM
Cole, Richard GLD 10:29 AM
Daniell, Stephen GLD 9:17 AM
Dean, Robert GLD 8:50 AM
Denuna, Vicente GLD 7:47 AM
Duffy, Daniel GLD 9:26 AM
Dunn, John GLD 8:32 AM
Ellis, James GLD 10:47 AM
Esela, Thomas GLD 9:44 AM

Name Time
Falk, Fred GLD 9:44 AM
Fegely, Larry GLD 9:53 AM
Field, Thomas GLD 9:17 AM
Floyd, Michael GLD 8:32 AM
Fodor, Thomas GLD 10:11 AM
Folk, Harry GLD 10:47 AM
Frosch, Kenneth GLD 9:08 AM
Fults, Darryl GLD 8:32 AM
Fults, Darryl GLD 9:35 AM
Gaudreau, Rick GLD 10:20 AM
Geishart, Douglas GLD 8:59 AM
Graham, Ralph GLD 9:44 AM
Gray, Anthony GLD 8:05 AM
Gregory, Charles GLD 9:17 AM
Grenke, Keith GLD 7:56 AM
Gucma, Thomas GLD 9:17 AM
Hartley, John GLD 10:02 AM
Hendricks, Brian GLD 8:41 AM
Hopfensperger, Craig G 10:11 AM
House, Richard GLD 9:26 AM
Jagmin, Jeffrey GLD 10:02 AM

Name Time
Keegan, John GLD 8:23 AM
Lengl, Bart GLD 8:50 AM
Lewis, Ben GLD 8:14 AM
Liscio, Richard GLD 8:41 AM
Lotti, Ernest GLD 8:05 AM
MacGowan, John GLD 10:47 AM
MacMaster, Richard GL 8:59 AM
Mayer, John GLD 10:02 AM
Mc Kernan, Douglas GL 9:53 AM
Mc Laughlin, Edward G 7:47 AM
McWilliams, John GLD 9:35 AM
Merchant, David GLD 10:20 AM
Morman, Curtis GLD 10:38 AM
Mullane, John GLD 8:50 AM
Nemoda, Paul GLD 10:38 AM
Palmer, Frank GLD 7:56 AM
Paquette, Donald GLD 7:56 AM
Pindel, Ronald GLD 8:23 AM
Plummer, Adelbert GLD 8:23 AM
Pope, John GLD 10:38 AM
Rausch, Christopher G 7:47 AM

Name Time
Ricci, John GLD 9:53 AM
Riedel, James GLD 10:29 AM
Rigores, John GLD 8:41 AM
Robinson, Theodore G 8:14 AM
Roi, Richard GLD 9:08 AM
Semrau, Dennis GLD 9:53 AM
Smith, Tommie GLD 9:08 AM
Sorace, Gary GLD 9:35 AM
Staponkus, Gary GLD 9:35 AM
Stewart, Edmond GLD 8:59 AM
Swan, Banks GLD 9:08 AM
Tate, Jack GLD 8:59 AM
Terralavoro, Daniel GLD 10:29 AM
Thielman, Robert GLD 10:11 AM
Thomas, Larry GLD 10:47 AM
Tramel, Dennis GLD 8:05 AM
VanDyke, Wayne GLD 8:23 AM
Varnak, William GLD 9:26 AM
Vierra, Richard GLD 10:38 AM
Walter, William GLD 8:14 AM
Wilson, Kenneth GLD 10:02 AM

Briarwood / Gold Hole: 1
Briarwood Men's Day 03/03/2026 / Round 1

Time Players
7:47 AM Rausch, Christopher… Mc Laughlin, Edwar… Charrette, Normand … Denuna, Vicente GLD    
7:56 AM Palmer, Frank GLD Ables, David GLD Paquette, Donald GLD Grenke, Keith GLD    
8:05 AM Lotti, Ernest GLD Gray, Anthony GLD Andre, Duane GLD Tramel, Dennis GLD    
8:14 AM Walter, William GLD Bare, Ron GLD Lewis, Ben GLD Robinson, Theodore…    
8:23 AM Pindel, Ronald GLD Plummer, Adelbert … Keegan, John GLD VanDyke, Wayne GLD    
8:32 AM Fults, Darryl1 GLD Floyd, Michael GLD Carson, Russell GLD Dunn, John GLD    
8:41 AM Hendricks, Brian GLD Beeney, Randy GLD Liscio, Richard GLD Rigores, John GLD    
8:50 AM Lengl, Bart GLD Bertram, Douglas GLD Mullane, John GLD Dean, Robert GLD    
8:59 AM Geishart, Douglas GLD Stewart, Edmond GLD MacMaster, Richard … Tate, Jack GLD    
9:08 AM Swan, Banks GLD Frosch, Kenneth GLD Smith, Tommie GLD Roi, Richard GLD    
9:17 AM Gregory, Charles GLD Daniell, Stephen GLD Field, Thomas GLD Gucma, Thomas GLD    
9:26 AM Duffy, Daniel GLD Varnak, William GLD House, Richard GLD Cardoza, Nicholas GLD    
9:35 AM Staponkus, Gary GLD McWilliams, John GLD Sorace, Gary GLD Fults, Darryl GLD    
9:44 AM Falk, Fred GLD Esela, Thomas GLD Burke, Brian GLD Graham, Ralph GLD    
9:53 AM Fegely, Larry GLD Mc Kernan, Douglas … Ricci, John GLD Semrau, Dennis GLD    

10:02 AMMayer, John GLD Hartley, John GLD Wilson, Kenneth GLD Jagmin, Jeffrey GLD    
10:11 AMThielman, Robert GLD Fodor, Thomas GLD Carpenter, Maurice … Hopfensperger, Crai…    
10:20 AMMerchant, David GLD Abrams, Lon GLD Buchholz, Brian GLD Gaudreau, Rick GLD    
10:29 AMTerralavoro, Daniel … Cole, Richard GLD Bailey, David GLD Riedel, James GLD    
10:38 AMPope, John GLD Vierra, Richard GLD Nemoda, Paul GLD Morman, Curtis GLD    
10:47 AMMacGowan, John GLD Folk, Harry GLD Thomas, Larry GLD Ellis, James GLD    


